



M. A. RANGOONWALA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE, PUNE

Recognized by Government of India & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

2390-B, K. B. Hidayatullah Road, Azam Campus, Camp, Pune - 411 001. Maharashtra, India Tel.: 91-20-26430959, 26430960, 26430961, Fax: 91-20-26430962

E-mail:-dean-mardental@azamcampus.org Website:-www.mardentalcollege.org

Ref. No.: MARDC /

Date:

<u>Infection Control and Biomedical Waste Committee</u> 2022-24

Infection control committee				
Sr. No	Name	Designation Chairperson		
1	Dr. Ramandeep Dugal			
2	Dr. Ajit V. Koshy	Co-ordinator		
3	Dr. Salil Nene	Infection Control Officer		
4	Sister Shaila Salvi	Infection Control Nurse		
5	Dr. Nazir Sheikh	House Keeping Supervisor		
6	Dr. Rubina Sayyed	Biomedical waste In-charge		

The following faculty are appointed as members of the Infection Control and Biomedical Waste Committee of the college.

Sr. No	Name	Designation	Role
1	Dr. Ajit V. Koshy	Professor	Co-ordinator
2	Dr. Deepak Kaul	Professor	Member
3	Dr. Juveria Sayyed	Professor	Member
4	Dr. Rooposhi Saha	Professor	Member
5	Dr. Prachi Baldawa	Reader	Member
6	Dr. Neetu Kadu	Reader	Member
7	Dr. Lisha Thole	Reader	Member
8	Dr. Noaman Kazi	Senior Lecturer	Member
9	Dr. Hussain Mookhtiar	Senior Lecturer	Member
10.	Dr. Shraddha Supnekar	Senior Lecturer	Member
11.	Dr. Prachee Hendre	Senior lecturer	Member
12	Mrs. Rubina Sayyed	Assistant	Member
13.	Mr. Rizwan Momin	Lab Technician	Member

Dr. Ramandeep Dugal Principal

PRINCIPAL

M. A. RANGOONWALA COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE, PUNE

